23. Dubhischiessen 2023

Total Schiitzen
Total Vereine Rangiert

Vereinsrangliste

1 Hinwil SG Betzholz
2 SG der Stadt Zirich
3 Hochfelden SV
4 Baretswil SG

30 Wallisellen SV

Pfaller Stefan
Tavira Manuel
Lang Albert

Favre Jean-Claude

622

36

Teilnehmer

19
23
23
17
10

98 * P
92 *
90 *
89 *

Teilnehmer SVW
Kranzresultate

Kategorie

N P P PR

Dolder Georg
Birkler Jirg
Hausherr Andreas

10

Pflichtr.

12
15
12
12
10

88 * P
87 *
87

70.00%

Punkte
96.047
95.917
94.377
94.262
86.3

Bielmann Dominique
LUssi Hans
Mettler Werner

83 P
83 *
66



